101

13
211
3fi

kv

1
2

101

13
211
3fi

101
2{iL

1{if
23
3fi
afix
5fif
6fi

1{if
23
3fi
afix
5fif
6fi

ZF¥— TF 14H
HE &8

2F—BF
g 3

EtE 5
i

it

A/ =KR=F &R
fhiE &

2/ —K—F 1-288 BF
BiE A"
SH M

R/—R—F 12 #F
3

R/=K—=F 3-4F BF
MER DADTIT

tRiE B3t

B #HE

R/ =R=F 3-4F H¥F
REx EE
BER

A/—FK—F 5.6F BF
By &

A HE

R i

SH EX

XE 25

IB &

2/—=HR—K 5-6F LF
MR EHERR

RE B

miE C&

{1 T - 34

=% FERB

BA I

53.63

44.87
49.34
51.50

65.50

57.34
66.06

58.72

47.77
52.94
53.06

51.88
62.65

47.68
71.97
50.33
52.62
56.42
57.42

47.41
49.34
47.92
48.06
50.86
87.35

2% H

54.20

44.18
47.11
58.00

76.67

62.25
72.01

66.34

53.91
56.27

51.38
61.46

50.24
49.28
56.67
51.13
60.77
66.09

48.97
47.65
49.33
49.78
50.62
71.03

53.63

44.18
47.11
51.50

65.50

57.34
66.06

58.72

47.77
52.94
53.06

51.38
61.46

47.86
49.28
50.33
51.13
56.42
57.42

47.41
47.65
47.92
48.06
50.62
71.03



R/—K—F L BF

11i 2t+E EH 43.59 44.15 43.59
2L Kig = 43.65 44.10 43.65
3 INER &5 43.82 44.13 43.82
a4z L BB 44.17 44.12 44.12
5fif 0 & 44.89 44.29 44.29
6fiL BE Z 44.48 45.99 44.48
7L HH XX 44.57 44.70 44.57
8fiL IMNFF RK 47.72 45.17 45.17
ofi PilE KIE 46.27 47.28 46.27
1013t i &3 46.80 48.25 46.80
1143 Al 53 47.62 50.90 47.62
12431 Fix Mk 51.26 52.60 51.26

RJ/—K—F BEE KF

143 MR BER 45.71 44.79 44.79
2{i FE BEE 51.03 49.31 49.31
3fiL B E 49.34 50.46 49.34
afif 0E KN 49.89 51.25 49.89

A/ —KR—F EX+r—&F

kiv2 Fir EHIEF 48.48 50.87 48.48
2{iL 5B &F 53.73 59.43 53.73
3MiL wmn 8F 60.40 63.17 60.40

A/)=HR—F F7I U330 BF

43I MR HER 43.21 42.49 42.49
2{iL B EH 44.00 44.51 44.00
3MiL PIBR 3B & 45.46 46.42 45.46

A/—FKR—F T U30 ¥F
11iz EH &k 48.76 47.63 47.63
20 Jav 47.87 48.30 47.87
3fiL A+E mE 51.25 50.74 50.74



113
2{u
3fi
afix
5{i
6fiL
7ML
8fi

113
2{u
3fi
a4z
5{i
6fiL

113
2{u
3fi
a4z
5{i
6fiL
7L
8fif
ofif
1013
1143
1213
133
1441
1511
16i
1713

kiva
2{iL

R/ —K—-F
Rk W

Aix Et
=miE 197
Eax —ig
Tk BLS
D R
Al kX
it B

R/ =K=F
AR HE
=iE E%
e F
1 Uk
XA TED
AtE BE

R/)=K=F
AiE —iE
i EX
BE "

IR f

NER B
XA IEA
ik &3h
K2 #H

X8 E

RS s
MNFF RiE
PR BX
RiE 1EE
ik &

TE EBR
Pl &17
=R A

R/ =FK=F
£k =M
BKRK &

030 BF

0-30 &F

040 BF

040 ;¥

44.63
43.01
47.06
45.50
46.62
47.48
49.53
56.22

46.37
45.76
56.15
46.23
49.84
55.76

43.16
43.76
43.75
45.29
45.68
45.53
47.84
47.30
47.51
47.54
47.76
48.43
49.33
50.97
50.71
51.03
52.33

53.39
54.50

42.39
43.75
44.71
44.80
48.10
46.70
49.06
54.74

45.42
45.85
46.11
48.40
50.07
55.00

42.40
42.76
43.49
45.28
45.46
71.80
46.97
48.85
55.22
48.69
48.55
49.50
48.59
49.00
49.39
64.72
53.96

57.54
55.79

42.39
43.01
44.71
44.80
46.62
46.70
49.06
54.74

45.42
45.76
46.11
46.23
49.84
55.00

42.40
42.76
43.49
45,28
45.46
45.53
46.97
47.30
47.51
47.54
47.76
48.43
48.59
49.00
49.39
51.03
52.33

53.39
54.50



A/—K—F 050 BF

13 £k Hig 45.19 44.79 44.79
2L ki B2 47.06 45.51 45.51
3fif 11]:: -3 45.74 45.77 45.74
a4z EaK & 49.13 48.27 48.27
5fif k% 52.67 50.90 50.90
61iL ik 1ELF 51.34 59.44 51.34
7ML XiE w=F 52.64 53.50 52.64

R/ —=KR=F F-=TF> BF

13 el IBA 38.92 39.08 38.92
2 HR %2 41.52 39.27 39.27
3fiL ik % 41.20 40.38 40.38
43t R 1553 41.63 40.46 40.46
5L s fIA 40.58 41.32 40.58
61iL H &% 41.72 41.53 41.53
70 FRIER KiE 41.80 41.80 41.80
8fi CACA 42.62 51.40 42.62
ofif =iE B 42.83 43.53 42.83
1013t ER 7 43.13 43.90 43.13
11141 Ny BA 43.15 44.45 43.15
124if BOSS 43.70 47.38 43.70
13f3f SH RE 44.46 45.11 44.46
1411 TAEL DQ 44.51 44.51
151 B 46.25 45.59 45.59
16fiL k% AIX 48.37 46.55 46.55
17131 5—0 48.63 48.07 48.07
18131 R i} 48.95 53.46 48.95

R/ —KR—=F F-TF> TF

113 hit Bt 40.34 40.34 40.34
2fi N B5 42.77 41.69 41.69
3fi RE & 42.74 42.80 42.74
4L BE BN 44.25 44.22 44.22
5fif BEH 555 48.18 48.24 48.18



