	スキー 女子	1本目	2本目	
1位	村田 夕海	53.63	54.20	53.63
	スキー男子			
1位	星弘	44.87	44.18	44.18
2位	五十嵐 巧	49.34	47.11	47.11
3位	加藤 亮	51.50	58.00	51.50
	スノーボード 年長			
1位	佐藤 崚	65.50	76.67	65.50
	スノーボード 1・2年	男子		
1位	高橋 太尊	57.34	62.25	57.34
2位	今野 和音	66.06	72.01	66.06
	スノーボード 1・2年	女子		
1位	佐藤 朱莉	58.72	66.34	58.72
	スノーボード 3・4年	男子		
1位	小笠原 りんのすけ	47.77		47.77
2位	板垣 堅丈	52.94	53.91	52.94
3位	青木 萩真	53.06	56.27	53.06
	スノーボード 3・4年	女子		
1位	坂本 華音	51.88	51.38	51.38
2位	藤原 花	62.65	61.46	61.46
	スノーボード 5・6年	男子		
1位	蜂谷 蓮	47.68	50.24	47.86
2位	青木 颯真	71.97	49.28	49.28
3位	藤原 海	50.33	56.67	50.33
4位	今野 響大	52.62	51.13	51.13
5位	大室 遥馬	56.42	60.77	56.42
6位	土屋 蓮	57.42	66.09	57.42
	スノーボード 5・6年	女子		
1位	小俣 実唯那	47.41	48.97	47.41
2位	坂本 凛	49.34	47.65	47.65
3位	加藤 こよみ	47.92	49.33	47.92
4位	漆山 悠空	48.06	49.78	48.06
5位	三吉 華暖	50.86	50.62	50.62
6位	青木 虹	87.35	71.03	71.03

	スノーボード 中学生	甲之		
1位	五十嵐 愛翔	43.59	44.15	43.59
2位	大津 葵	43.65	44.15	43.65
3位	小笠原とら	43.82	44.10	
			_	43.82
4位		44.17	44.12	44.12
5位	松嶺 樹	44.89	44.29	44.29
6位	藤原空	44.48	45.99	44.48
7位	村井 咲太	44.57	44.70	44.57
8位	小野寺 栄太	47.72	45.17	45.17
9位	門脇・大惺	46.27	47.28	46.27
10位	中村 奏斗	46.80	48.25	46.80
11位	須田 晴斗	47.62	50.90	47.62
12位	西塚 叶稀	51.26	52.60	51.26
	19 10 1 1441			
. 4:	スノーボード 中学生			
1位	小俣 凛奈	45.71	44.79	44.79
2位	千葉 凛奈	51.03	49.31	49.31
3位	大谷凛	49.34	50.46	49.34
4位	松嶺 紫乃	49.89	51.25	49.89
	スノーボード ビギナー			
1位	千代谷 真理子	48.48	50.87	48.48
2位	今野 貴子	53.73	59.43	53.73
3位	松川智子	60.40	63.17	60.40
	スノーボード アマ し	J-30 男子		
1位	小俣 徹聖	43.21	42.49	42.49
2位	丹野 虎琉	44.00	44.51	44.00
3位	門脇 はると	45.46	46.42	45.46
	スノーボード アマ し	J-30 女子		
1位	玉田 捺未	48.76	47.63	47.63
2位	ジョン	47.87	48.30	47.87
3位	五十嵐 南美	51.25	50.74	50.74

	スノーボード O-30 男子			
1位	伊藤 純	44.63	42.39	42.39
2位	西塚 達也	43.01	43.75	43.01
3位	高橋・イクマ	47.06	44.71	44.71
4位	佐々木 一紀	45.50	44.80	44.80
5位	齋藤 弘信	46.62	48.10	46.62
			46.70	
6位		47.48		46.70
7位	須田 航太	49.53	49.06	49.06
8位	清野、大地	56.22	54.74	54.74
	スノーボード O-30 女子			
1位	奈良﨑 恵理	46.37	45.42	45.42
 2位	高橋 悠希	45.76	45.85	45.76
3位	斎藤 芽以	56.15	46.11	46.11
4位	高橋・志帆	46.23	48.40	46.23
5位	大内 さおり	49.84	50.07	49.84
6位	五十嵐 瞳	55.76	55.00	55.00
2177	I /AV 『王	33.73	33.00	33.00
	スノーボード O-40 男子			
1位	前田 一輝	43.16	42.40	42.40
2位	松嶺 幸久	43.76	42.76	42.76
3位	横倉 斉	43.75	43.49	43.49
4位	小沢 勉	45.29	45.28	45.28
5位	小笠原 庸輔	45.68	45.46	45.46
6位	大内 正則	45.53	71.80	45.53
7位	齋藤 貴弘	47.84	46.97	46.97
8位	大津 徹	47.30	48.85	47.30
9位	大谷 淳	47.51	55.22	47.51
10位	辰己 和樹	47.54	48.69	47.54
11位	小野寺 栄治	47.76	48.55	47.76
12位	中村 優夫	48.43	49.50	48.43
13位	板垣 正志	49.33	48.59	48.59
14位	佐藤 浩基	50.97	49.00	49.00
15位	土屋 忠利	50.71	49.39	49.39
16位	門脇善行	51.03	64.72	51.03
17位	高橋 孝治	52.33	53.96	52.33
	スノーボード O-40 女子			
1位	佐藤美和	53.39	57.54	53.39
2位	青木 香	54.50	55.79	54.50

	スノーボード O-50 男	子		
1位	佐藤雅博	45.19	44.79	44.79
2位	佐藤 哲彦	47.06	45.51	45.51
3位	山田 泰史	45.74	45.77	45.74
4位	佐々木 浩之	49.13	48.27	48.27
5位	佐藤 樹	52.67	50.90	50.90
6位	齋藤 正好	51.34	59.44	51.34
7位	大橋 克洋	52.64	53.50	52.64
	スノーボード オープン			
1位	柴田 理人	38.92	39.08	38.92
2位	田尻 夕夏	41.52	39.27	39.27
3位	加藤 虎	41.20	40.38	40.38
4位	塚原 悠翔	41.63	40.46	40.46
5位	川村 剣人	40.58	41.32	40.58
6位	松田 瑞希	41.72	41.53	41.53
7位	阿部 大輝	41.80	41.80	41.80
8位	ごんごん	42.62	51.40	42.62
9位	高橋 熱	42.83	43.53	42.83
10位	岩橋 司	43.13	43.90	43.13
11位	バン ちゃん	43.15	44.45	43.15
12位	BOSS	43.70	47.38	43.70
13位	会田 晃生	44.46	45.11	44.46
14位	ぜんせい	DQ	44.51	44.51
15位	田中 健一郎	46.25	45.59	45.59
16位	佐藤 翔太	48.37	46.55	46.55
17位	うーの	48.63	48.07	48.07
18位	伊藤 悠斗	48.95	53.46	48.95
	スノーボード オープン			
1位	中村 優花	40.34	40.34	40.34
2位	上村 海音	42.77	41.69	41.69
3位	長尾 茜	42.74	42.80	42.74
4位	齋藤 梨乃	44.25	44.22	44.22
5位	清田 うらら	48.18	48.24	48.18